DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

ISIN: DKO0060083210

Overview
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Price
288.20 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.44% (-7.20)

DK0060083210
DNORD

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Transport
Stock
1,345 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

288.20 DKK (206)
288.40 DKK (87)
293.20 DKK
293.20 DKK
287.00 DKK
295.40 DKK
289.664248 DKK
65,900
19,088,422.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline
2024/04/29 =

2024/04/26 g

2024/04/26 =

2024/04/15 ]

2024/04/03 g

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=35765946,257594320,257594061,257595044,171496857,202355903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060083210&ID_NOTATION=1984507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1841490242baea8c4b1b23aa2f667fa293ebc3749cfe7649a047a38857475173&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=517540267a6744a23&time=1714654972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9291964523de8471c692ea85ae4c579337e9c803ef68acba0d672a8fddc7578&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=304238fb17185c389&time=1714654972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b7d7d4fca7fcaa493ff5890d4b213eb0116679c3c923214d9a2c4d5d2998d92&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=31ec08f4b8fc2f15f&time=1714654972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=217ea35e931e4ec9cac74799c3d7b0e58a8a1b6dacb8f25f59b2d9aa413264b9&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=80d6ac563d261700f&time=1714654972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c53799530a8a6f6950140fb615d7b3809ee1458ac87338a2980c554525b7f70&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c52515f40ed40d22d&time=1714654972&tool=RSC

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

Details

2024/05/01 14:42:12

Price
288.20 DKK

Difference

o

-2.44% (-7.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060083210
DNORD

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Transport

Stock

1,345 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 288.20 DKK (206)
Ask (Ask size) 288.40 DKK (87)
Open 293.20 DKK
High 293.20 DKK
Low 287.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 295.40 DKK
VWAP 289.664248 DKK
Volume (pcs) 65,900
Trading volume 19,088,422.20
Number of trades 901
Last size 107
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -25.85% -30.40% +84.97%
Perf (abs.) -103.00 -129.00 +135.70
Beta 0.65 0.37 0.53
Volatility  43.08 39.08 51.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

385.00 DKK (2024/01/26
273.20 DKK (2024/03/20
439.60 DKK (2023/05/01
273.20 DKK (2024/03/20

All listings for DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange

293.12 DKK (231,452
286.24 DKK (118,122
316.60 DKK (135,297

)
)
)
337.77 DKK (118,882)
)
)
)
)

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

2024/ 22:26 39.30 EUR 0.01 4

04/30

2024/ 15:37 39.30 EUR 0.00 7

04/30

2024/ 14:42 288.20 DKK 19.09 901

05/01

2024/ 08:03 40.20 EUR 0.00 2

04/30

2024/ 09:00 292.90 DKK 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1984507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73440976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371913963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20090087

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/01

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:37 39.70 EUR

15:30 39.95 USD

19:30 39.06 EUR

21:43 39.62 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20090087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29965017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10414504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22620759

DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

NORDEN

Contact Details
DAMPSKIBSSELSKABET NORDEN

Strandvejen 52 2900 Hellerup
Telefon: +45 3315 0451

Fax: +45 3315 6199

E-mail: corpsec@ds-norden.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:corpsec@ds-norden.com
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